
Activity Counter DolphinReservation

Dolphin Lagoon CounterReceptionBeach CounterReservation

Activity Counter Marine EntaReservation

Activity InformationUntil Mar. 31, 2024. Activity InformationUntil Mar. 31, 2026.

Menu FeeClub Savvy Club CoCo
Club CoCo

Light

Jet Ski

Hobie Cat (with instructor)

Big Mable

Sombrero

Biscuit Tube

Banana Boat

Kid’s Field Game

Kayaks

Snorkel Rental

Beach Umbrella

Beach Chair

Beach Mat

HARYU-Boat Cruise

Yacht Cruising

Yacht Sunset Sailing

The Kumanomi Cruise

Night Cruising

Trolling

Boat Fishing

Parasailing

Snorkeling Vacation

Blue Cave Snorkeling

Minna Island Snorkeling

Morning Ryukyu Yoga

Aqua Excercise

Sanshin Class

Awamori-Sake Tasting

Treasure Hunting

Job Challenge
Bell Staff

Job Challenge
Eisa Dance Challenge

Job Challenge
Haryu Boat Crew

Job Challenge
Kumanomi Boat Captain 

Job Challenge
Cake Pattisier

Job Challenge
Shake Shake! Bartender

Job Challenge
Hotel Chef Pizza Cooking

Job Challenge
Hotel Chef Hamburger Steak Cooking

Pool Games

Mogrin-Pa!

Aunt Researcher

Vetiver Craft

Beach Cleaning

Original R Burger Making
for Parent & Child

Sweets Studio for
Parent & Child

Bread Making
for Parent & Child
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Adult ￥2,750
Child ￥1,100

Adult ￥4,400
Child ￥2,200

Adult ￥3,000
Child ￥1,000

Adult ￥7,000
Child ￥5000

￥4,400

1 boat ￥8,800

￥2,500

￥2,500

￥2,500

￥1,100

￥1,100

￥1,100
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￥1,100

￥1,100

￥3,000

￥8,000

￥9,500

￥8,800

￥7,000

￥7,700

￥12,500

￥1,200

￥2,000

￥2,000

￥5,500

￥2,000

￥2,200

￥2,000

￥2,000

￥2,700

￥2,200

￥2,700

￥2,700

￥1,100

￥1,200

￥5,000

￥5,000

￥4,000

￥550
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Adult ￥2,500
5-12 yrs old￥1,100

Menu Fee

Arts & Crafts Studio

Chura-umi Researcher

Traditional Okinawa-
Style Kimono Photo Shoot

Fish Class

Tortoise Keeper

Turtle Class

Animal Keeper

Happy Dolphin

Dolphin Dynamic

Dolphin Splash
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￥4,000～

￥4,400～

50 50 50 30

50 30

50 30

￥4,000

￥25,000

Dolphin Odyssey ￥28,000

￥14,000

￥7,000
￥3,500

3050 50 50 ￥8,000

￥8,000

￥18,000

NO
RE S .

1 group(1-5ps)

1 group(1-5ps)

1adult and 1child 

1adult and 1child 

1adult and 1child 

1adult and 1child 

0-6 yrs old￥4,400

0-6 yrs old￥4,400

0-6 yrs old￥4,400

1adult and 1child 

1adult and
1child

1adult and 1child 

1adult and 1child 

1adult and 1child 

1 boat 

Light
Club Savvy

Club Savvy Club CoCo
Club CoCo

LightLight
Club Savvy

1 group(2ps)
Add 1ps

￥7,000
￥3,500

1 group(2ps)
Add 1ps

￥7,000
￥3,500Add 1ps

1adult and
1child ￥7,000

￥3,500Add 1ps

￥7,000
￥3,500

1 group(2ps)
Add 1ps

Dolphin Encounter S
(Swin Plus)

S
SL
C
CL

Club Savvy　　　   Free
Club Savvy Light　Free
Club CoCo　　　　 Free
Club CoCo Light　 Free

50
30
10

50%Discount
30%Discount
10%Discount

※Tax included



Dolphin Lagoon CounterReception

Activity Counter DolphinReservation

Beach CounterReservation

Activity Counter Marine EntaReservation

Activity InformationFrom Apr. 1, 2026.

Menu FeeClub Savvy Club CoCo
Club CoCo

Light

Jet Ski

Hobie Cat (with instructor)

Big Mable

Sombrero

Biscuit Tube

Banana Boat

Kid’s Field Game

Kayaks

Snorkel Rental

Beach Umbrella

Beach Chair

Beach Mat

HARYU-Boat Cruise

Yacht Cruising

Yacht Sunset Sailing

The Kumanomi Cruise

Night Cruising

Trolling

Boat Fishing

Parasailing

Snorkeling Vacation

Blue Cave Snorkeling

Minna Island Snorkeling

Morning Ryukyu Yoga

Sanshin Class

Awamori-Sake Tasting

Treasure Hunting

Job Challenge
Bell Staff

Job Challenge
Eisa Dance Challenge

Job Challenge
Haryu Boat Crew

Job Challenge
Kumanomi Boat Captain 

Job Challenge
Cake Pattisier

Job Challenge
Shake Shake! Bartender

Job Challenge
Hotel Chef Pizza Cooking

Job Challenge
Hotel Chef Hamburger Steak Cooking

Pool Games

Mogrin-Pa!

Aunt Researcher

Vetiver Craft

Beach Cleaning

Original R Burger Making
for Parent & Child

Sweets Studio for
Parent & Child

Bread Making
for Parent & Child
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Adult ￥2,750
Child ￥1,100

Adult ￥4,400
Child ￥2,200

Adult ￥3,000
Child ￥1,000

Adult ￥7,000
Child ￥5000

￥4,400

1 boat ￥8,800

￥2,500

￥2,500

￥2,500

￥1,100

￥1,100

￥1,100

￥1,100

￥1,100

￥1,100

￥3,000

￥8,000

￥7,000

￥8,800

￥7,500

￥7,700

￥12,500

￥2,000

￥2,000

￥5,500

￥2,000

￥2,200

￥2,000

￥2,000

￥2,700

￥2,200

￥2,700

￥2,700

￥1,100

￥1,200

￥5,000

￥5,000

￥4,000

￥550
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Adult ￥2,500
5-12 yrs old￥1,100

Menu Fee

Arts & Crafts Studio

Chura-umi Researcher

Traditional Okinawa-
Style Kimono Photo Shoot

Fish Class

Tortoise Keeper

Turtle Class

Animal Library

Happy Dolphin

Dolphin Dynamic

Dolphin Splash
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￥4,000～

￥4,400～
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￥4,000

￥25,000

Dolphin Adventure ￥30,000

￥14,000

￥3,500

3050 50 50 ￥8,000

￥8,000

￥18,000

NO
RE S .

S
SL
C
CL

Club Savvy　　　   Free
Club Savvy Light　Free
Club CoCo　　　　 Free
Club CoCo Light　 Free

50
30
10

50%Discount
30%Discount
10%Discount

※Tax included

1 group(1-5ps)

1 group(1-5ps)

1adult and 1child 

1adult and 1child 

1adult and 1child 

1adult and 1child 

0-6 yrs old￥4,400

0-6 yrs old￥4,400

0-6 yrs old￥4,400

1adult and 1child 

1adult and 1child 

Night
Beach Walking

￥16,0005050 50 30 1adult and 1child 

1adult and 1child 

1adult and 1child 

1 boat 

Light
Club Savvy

Club Savvy Club CoCo
Club CoCo

LightLight
Club Savvy

￥3,500

￥3,500

￥3,500

￥3,500

Dolphin Encounter S
(Swin Plus)


